DAUSIE'S BAR

The BULL & CASTLE



BEERS

DRAUGHT Glass Pint

Guinness €4.00 €7.20
Guinness O €3.50 €6.50
Murphy’s Irish Stout €4.00 €7.20
Buckley’s Pale Ale €4.00 €7.20
Smithwicks €4.00 €7.20
Heineken €4.10 €7.70
Heineken O €3.50 €6.50
Carlsberg €4.00 €7.70
Coors €4.00 €7.70
Rockshore Lager €4.00 €770
Hop House 13 €4.00 €7.70
Estrella Galicia Lager €4.00 €7.20
Steigel €4.00 €7.70
Moretti €4.40 €8.10
Moretti SDM €4.50 €8.40
Orchard Thieves €4.00 €7.80
Rockshore Cider €4.00 €7.80
O’Hara Nitro Red €4.00 €7.50
O’Hara IPA €4.00 €790
O’Hara Subtropical €4.00 €790

Beers may contain gluten from wheat and barley unless otherwise stated
Ciders contain sulphites




BOTTLED BEERS
Heineken 330ml
Coors Light 330ml
Sol 330ml
Bulmers 330ml
Peroni 330ml

CIDER

Cooneys Irish Cider 4.5%

Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit 4.0% 500ml
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 500ml
Zingibeer Irish ginger beer 4.0% 500ml

NON ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0% 330ml
Erdinger N/A 500ml

€6.30
€6.30
€6.50
€6.30
€6.30

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50

€5.80
€6.20




CRAFT BEERS

IRISH

Kinnegar, Co. Donegal

Devil’'s Backbone Amber Ale 500ml. €7.40
Scraggy Bay IPA 500ml. €7.40
Rustbucket Rye IPA 500ml| €7.40

O’Haras, Co. Carlow
Tropical IPA 500ml. €9.30
Leann Follain 500ml €7.40

Beers may contain gluten from wheat and barley unless otherwise stated
Ciders contain sulphites




BELGIAN

Lindemans Kriek 375ml
Hoegaarden Wit Beer 330ml
Leffe Blonde 330ml

La Chouffe 330ml

GERMAN

Veltins Pilsner 330ml

Weihenstephaner Heffe Weissebier 500ml|
Weihenstephaner Helles 500ml

Spaten Miinchen 500m|

USA
Sierra Nevada pale Ale 355 ml

€7.30
€7.20
€7.20
€7.50

€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.40

€7.20




WHISKEY TASTING TRAY

Variety Tasting Tray €23
Slane Irish Whiskey, Ardbeg 10yr, Woodford reserve

A unique opportunity to acknowledge the difference in style &
flavours of different whiskey’s from around the world.

Premium Irish Tasting Tray €38
Yellow Spot, Redbreast 12yr, Dunville’s 12px
A premium range of popular Irish Whiskey all aged for 12 years,

all with very different styles and very different flavours
between them.

Ambassador’s Choice Tasting Tray €48

Red Spot, Jameson 18yr, Redbreast 15yr
A selection of the most sought after whiskey in the last decade

Bull & Castle Tasting Tray €85

Redbreast 21yr, Bushmills 21yr, Dunvilles 21yr, Teeling 21yr
A personal selection of the best Irish whiskey you can encounter



WHISKEY

IRISH

Barr An Uisce small Batch
Black Bush Blend

Blue Spot Pure Pot Still
Bushmills Blend

Bushmills 10yr Single Malt
Bushmills 21yr Single Malt
Bushmills Pomerol

Busker’s Pot Still

Connemara Peated Single Malt
Celtic Cask PX 50

Dingle Single Malt

Dunville’s Three Crowns
Dunville’s PX 10yr old
Dunville’s Palo Cortado 21yr old
Flatley The Dreamer

Gelston’s Blend

Green Spot Chateau Leoville Barton
Green Spot Chateau Montelena
Green Spot Pure Pot Still
Glendalough Double Barrel
Jameson Blend

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Caskmates

€9.00
€7.00
€15.00
€6.90
€10.00
€27.00
€17.00
€8.50
€9.00
€27.00
€9.00
€8.50
€12.00
€27.00
€8.00

€6.70
€13.00
€13.00
€12.00
€7.50
€6.90
€9.50
€7.50




WHISKEY

Jameson 18yr Reserve Blend

Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition

Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve Very Rare Blend
Kilbeggan Blend

Killowen Rum & Raisin

Knappogue Castle 12yr Single Malt
Knappogue Castle 14yr Twin Wood Single Malt
Knappogue Castle Marsala Cask

Liberties Oak Devil Irish Whiskey
Liberties Copper Alley

Method and Madness Single Malt
Middleton Very Rare Barry Crocket
Middleton Very Rare

Paddy’s Old Irish Whiskey

Powers Blend

Powers John’s Lane Reserve Pure Pot Still
Powers 17yr

Redbreast 12yr Pure Pot Still

Redbreast 15yr Pure Pot Still

Redbreast 21yr Pure Pot Still

Redbreast Cask Strength

Redbreast 1997

Redbreast 27yr

Redbreast Lustau Sherry Finish

Red Spot Single Pot Still

€28.00
€7.50
€58.00
€7.50
€9.50
€10.50
€11.00
€14.00
€7.50
€8.50
€8.50
€49.00
€40.00
€6.90
€6.90
€10.00
€38.00
€12.00
€17.50
€40.00
€18.00
€55.00
€65.00
€14.00
€25.00



WHISKEY

Roe & Co Blended Irish whiskey
Slane

Teeling Crystal Malt

Teeling Small Batch Rum Casks
Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Single Malt

Teeling 21yr

Teeling 30yr Single Malt
Tullamore Dew Blend
Tyrconnell Single Malt
Tullamore Dew 12yr Reserve Blend
Whistler Mosaic

Whistler Dark Symphony
Whistler Stout

Whistler PX | Love You

Whistler Good, Bad, Smoky
Whistler Oloroso

Whistler 10yr French Oak
Whistler 16yr Palo Cortado

The Dubliner Honeycomb Whiskey
Two Stacks Double Bareel
Writers Tears Pot Still Blend
Yellow Spot Pure Pot Still

€8.50
€6.20
€10.00
€6.50
€7.50
€7.50
€45.00
€120.00
€7.00
€8.50
€11.00
€8.50
€9.00
€9.50
€10.50
€10.50
€8.50
€12.50
€28.00
€6.00
€8.00
€8.50
€14.00




WHISKEY

SCOTTISH

Ardbeg 10 yr

Ardbeg Corryvrecan

Auchentoshan Three Wood Single Malt

BenRiach 10yr

BenRiach 25yr Single Malt
Bowmore 12yr Single Malt
Bowmore 15yr Single Malt
Bowmore 25yr Single Malt
Highland Park 12yr Single Malt
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glenmorangie Single Malt
Glenfiddich 18yr

Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr Blended
Laphroaig 10yr Single Malt
Lagavulin 16yr Single Malt
Mcallan 12yr Sherry Oak
Mcallan 18yr Double Cask
Talisker 25yr Single Malt
Talisker 10yr Single Malt

The Glenlivet 12yr Single Malt

€9.50
€15.00
€8.50
€8.70
€25.00
€8.00
€12.00
€42.00
€8.50
€8.50
€11.00
€9.00
€20.00
€9.00
€7.50
€9.00
€12.00
€22.00
€55.00
€42.00
€8.00
€8.00



WHISKEY & BOURBON

JAPANESE

Nikka Pure Malt €11.00
Nikka Coffey Grain Single Grain €10.00
Nikka from the barrel €9.00
BOURBON

Blanton’s Gold €35.00
Bookers Small Batch €14.00
Bulleit €7.70
Bulleit Rye €8.50
Buffalo Trace €7.50
Eagle Rare 10yr €9.00
Jack Daniels €7.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel €11.50
Jim Beam €7.00
Knob Creek €8.50
Makers Mark €8.50
1792 Ridgemont Reserve €9.00
Pappy Van Winkle 12yr €80.00
Pappy Van Winkle 15yr €120.00
Sazerac Rye €15.00
Southern Comfort €7.00

Woodford Reserve €9.00




GIN & TONIC

Beefeater 24 (London)
Beefeater Pink Gin (London)
Bertha’s Revenge (Irish)
Black Water (Irish)

Bloom (London)
Bombay (London)

Bonac (Irish)

Bulldog (London)
Copperhead (Belgium)
Dingle (Irish)

Gin Mare (Catalonia)

Gin Sul (Germany)
Glendalough (lrish)
Gunpowder (Irish)

Gin Raw (Catalonia)
G'vine Floraison (France)
Hendricks (Scotland)
Jawbox (Irish)

King of Soho (London)
Method and Madness (Irish)
Monkey 47 (Germany)
Mor (Irish)

No 209 (America)

€7.20
€7.20
€8.50
€7.70
€7.70
€7.00
€8.40
€7.00
€11.70
€7.60
€8.20
€8.00
€7.20
€7.80
€12.70
€9.20
€8.20
€9.20
€8.70
€7.20
€11.00
€7.40
€9.00



Opihr (London)

Short Cross (Irish)

Silver Speer (Irish)

Tanqueray No 10 (London)

Thin Gin (Irish)

Weavers Gin (Ireland)

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger (Liverpool)
Tanqueray 0.0 (London)

CHOOSE ATONIC

Classic Tonic Water

Slim line Tonic Water

Elderflower Tonic Water

€7.70
€9.20
€7.40
€9.10
€6.70
€7.00
€7.00
€6.50



VODKA

Istil €7.00
Belvedere €8.50
Crystal Head €9.00
Dingle €7.50
Grey Goose €9.50
Grey Goose Blood Orange €10.20
Grey Goose Pear €10.20
Ketel One €7.80
Tito’s €9.50
RUM

Bacardi €6.50
Diplomatico Mantuano €8.50
Diplomatico Exclusiva €10.50
Havana Club 3yr old €7.10
Havana Club Anejo Especial €7.00
Havana Club 7yr old €8.00
Malibu €6.50
Kraken €7.20



BRANDY

Hennessy €7.00
Hennessy VSOP €11.00
Hennessy XO €28.00
Remy Martin VSOP €9.00
LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno €7.00
Baileys €7.00
Campari €7.00
Creme De Menthe €7.00
Cointreau €7.00
Jagermeister €7.00
Martini Dry €7.00
Martini Rosso €7.00
Noilly Prat €7.00
Patron XO Café €7.00
Patroén Silver €12.00
Patron Afejo €13.50
Peach Schnapps €7.00
Pernod €7.00
Pimms €7.00
Sambuca €7.00
Southern Comfort €7.00
Tia Maria €7.00



WHITE WINE

Glass Bottle

Domaine Peiriere, Sauvignon Blanc €9.25 €36.00
(France)

Tomtit Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc €9.25 €36.00
(New Zealand)

Parini, Pinot Grigio €9.25 €36.00
(Italy)

All our wines contain Sulphites and may contain traces of eggs and/or
fish used in the fining process




ROSE WINE

Chéateau Bauduc, Rose

(France)

RED WINE

Glass Bottle

€10.00 €39.00

Parini, Montepulciano
(Italy)

Domaine Blumac Merlot

(France)

Cerro Anon Crianza Rioja
(Spain)

Glass Bottle

€9.25 €36.00

€9.25 €36.00

€9.25 €36.00

FULL WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Glass Bottle

N/V  Porta Leona Prosecco Frizzante €9.00 €36.00

(Italy)

N/V  Veuve Clicquot Brut (37ch €50.00
France

2023 Prosecco Spumante Rosé, €52.00
Ca’Bolani ltaly

N/V  Veuve Clicquot Brut €20.00 €99.00
France

N/V  Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut €140.00
France

2012 Taittinger “Comtes de €290.00

Champagne” Blanc de Blancs
Brut France

2014  Piper Heidsieck €135.00

2013  Dom Pérignon €500.00
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